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GENERAL CONDITIONS

1.  This Development Variance Permit is issued subje€t to cempliance with all of the bylaws of
the Regional District of Okanagan-Similkameen applicable thereto, exceptias specifically
varied or supplemented by this Permit.

2.  The land described shall be developed strictly in aceordance with the terms and conditions
and provisions of this Permit, and any plans and spegcifications attached to this Permit that
shall form a part thereof.

3.  Wherethereis a conflict between thetext ofithe permit and‘permit drawings or figures, the
drawings or figures shall govern the matter.

4.  This Development Variance Permit is notia Bdilding Permit.

APPLICABILITY

5. This Development Variance/Permit is substantially in accordance with Schedules ‘A’, ‘B’, ‘C’,
and ‘D’, and.applies toand onlyto thseslands within the Regional District described below,
and@anyandall buildings, sthuctures and other development thereon:

Legal Description: Loty1, Plan KAP57408, District Lot 1740, YDYD
Civic Address: 3313 Coalmont Road
Parcelldentifier (PID):  023-503-050 Folio: H-00984.010

CONDITIONS OF DEVELOPMENT

6. The land specified in Section 5 may be developed in accordance with the following
variances to the Electoral Area “H” Zoning Bylaw No. 2498, 2012, in the Regional District
of Okanagan-Similkameen:

a) the minimum interior side parcel line setback for an accessory structure in the Small
Holdings Four (SH4) Zone, as prescribed in Section 11.7.5(b)(iii), is varied:

i) from: 4.5 metres

to: 3.3 metres to the outermost projection as shown on Schedule ‘C’.
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b) the maximum height for a retaining wall in the interior side parcel line setback in the
Small Holdings Four (SH4) Zone, as prescribed in Section 7.29.4(a), is varied:

i) from: 1.2 metres

to: 4.2 metres as shown on Schedule ‘C’.

COVENANT REQUIREMENTS
c¢)  Not Applicable

SECURITY REQUIREMENTS
d) Not applicable

EXPIRY OF PERMIT
e) The development shall be carried out accordin

a) Inaccordance with Section 504 of the Local
of the permit, if the holder o
with respect to which the pe
issued, the permit lapses.

b) Lapsed permits cannot be rene
permit can be mitted.

Authorising resolution pa ,2022.

B. Newell, €

Development Variance Permit No. H2022.012-DVP
DRAFT VERSION —2022-03-31 Page 2 of 6



|

Regional District of Okanagan-Similkameen
RDOS

101 Martin St, Penticton, BC, V2A-5]9 :

Tel: 250-492-0237 Email: planning@rdos.bc.ca OKANAGAN:
SIMILKAMEEN

Development Variance Permit File No. H2022.012-DVP

Schedule ‘A’
-

Subject
Parcel

3309 \

3305 1

Development Variance Permit No. H2022.012-DVP
DRAFT VERSION - 2022-03-31 Page 3 of 6


mailto:planning@rdos.bc.ca

Regional District of Okanagan-Similkameen
101 Martin St, Penticton, BC, V2A-5J9

Tel: 250-492-0237 Email: planning@rdos.bc.ca

1
RDOS
OKANAGAN-
SIMILKAMEEN
Development Variance Permit File No. H2022.012-DVP
Schedule ‘B’ A
A © KD W
| 1
T r —. dﬁiﬂ‘ b meobrmiom gt STORAGE]
: 1‘\ g i L I} ROOF QHANG 5
:l | A\I_ - _\:\_ _r\_~—_— ey PROP. COVERED
|} ' I‘ STORAGE
\ |
=)
(]
U1
(8 F—— "‘__ ST _y‘l‘l_u _____
o ( /_‘ \ |\ L [®)
o [ 4 i \ -
> - {1 W ' T \ A
\ \ | 2 RINT OF A m ¥
ol Y% i o e D
= [) \.'n R:r RN ST \ : -
of | \4 S ‘. >
E‘ “ \ \ —\‘ SPECFICATIONS . |‘ \ x
2 L | | , 1 m
ol—4 = — % :
> \ \\ \ ¢ 13 \
O | S o (SO ', | S SR (151 OSSN ‘AIEL‘—~—E ——————— ~ —18)
- ] \\ \_‘\_ WINDOWWELL ||‘ié —
\| l‘ \\‘\ \ ' l \: ]
‘\ (l\ \ l\ / \!\. ; \)\ ‘ \
“ \“\“_/4{,/ | \\\\ 'i } o l \
\ IL _________ ./f::\\ }_J//’ ___—7‘7"__‘—__ \‘A
/ TN mnmamngs - — - - TP | . -
'l \\_/ \‘\/ v ! &1 __/--mm
— | Y
-_"_‘°_°‘—=m—--—--a_--_--_--_’-_—“'"" :
. W5NEL 2T LAY S2ZPARZD B PPECTSION BUILDING DESIGN
([i,, K ;s ﬁ
{ ) )
SITE PLAN e S
Development Variance Permit No. H2022.012-DVP
DRAFT VERSION - 2022-03-31 Page 4 of 6


mailto:planning@rdos.bc.ca

Regional District of Okanagan-Similkameen

101 Martin St, Penticton, BC, V2A-5J9

Telephone: 250-492-0237 Email: info@rdos.bc.ca

|

RIDOS)

OKANAGAN-
SIMILKAMEEN

Development Variace Permit

File No. H2022.012-DVP

Schedule ‘'C’
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